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1.1 Files uploaded the month Sep 89, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

ASimplex.lha

V1.5
RPSC.lha

.1
Gravity_Well.lha
Regex.lha

V1.0

AssemTools.lha
AnalogJoystick.lha

TurMite.lha
ATOF.lha
FragIt.lha
FMC. lha

SizeChecker.lha
V1.0

misc/math
misc/math
misc/sci
util/gnu
dev/asm
hard/misc
dev/lang
text/misc
dev/debug
util/misc

util/virus

Size Age Description

67K

43K

39K

53K

163K

15K

16K

4K

19K

6K

19K

607«Solve linear egns with Simplex algorithm.
607+xProgrammable RPN scientific calculator. V1
607+«Celestial motion simulator, up to 20 obj
607+«Shared library version of GNU regexp lib.
607+xCollection of assembly language examples
607«Support for using an analog joystick.
607«Two dimensional turing machine simulator
608xUse fonts of another disk without CLI. V1.0
608+«Dynamic memory thrasher for Amiga. V2.0
609«Turn fast memory ’‘on or off’. V1.2

609«Check system for suspicious file changes.
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